Monoposto Racing Club

Lap Records at 31 December 2013

Lap Record Lowered in 2013
Lap Record Established in 2013
Lap Record on Superceded Circuit

Mono 2000
Venue

Anglesey Coastal
Anglesey International

Brands Indy
Brands GP
Brands GP

Cadwell Park Full
Cadwell Club

Castle Combe
Croft

Donington Park
Donington Park

Lydden

Mallory Park

Oulton Park International
Qulton Park Island
Oulton Park Fosters

Pembrey

Rockingham (s)
Rockingham (1)
Silverstone National
Silverstone International
Silverstone Arena GP
Silverstone GP

Snetterton 300
Snetterton

Thruxton

Spa

Time

1, 04.916
1; 24.901

0; 46.190
1; 27.829
1; 32.80

1; 26.260
1; 01.90

1; 06.998
1; 20.425

1; 07.93
1; 10.158

0; 40.50
0; 43.268
1, 38.877
1; 25.280
0; 58.15

0; 55.39

=

; 38.674
; 20.641

=

; 56.527
; 25.259
; 04.193
; 56.743

P NPE O

1; 50.107
1; 07.790

1;12.411

2: 26.513

Speed

85.95 mph
89.04 mph

94,14 mph
99.73
101.38 mph

91.27 mph
85.84 mph

99.40 mph
94.001 mph

104.88 mph
100.43 mph

89.66 mph
112.32 mph
96.01 mph
93.96 mph
102.39 mph
94.63 mph

89.13 mph
86.99 mph

104.38 mph
94.96 mph
106.10 mph
98.49 mph

97.06 mph
103.66 mph

117.13 mph

Driver

Tristan Cliffe
Tristan Cliffe

Robbie Watts
Robbie Watts
David Cox

Malcolm Scott
Chris Perkins

Jonathan Lewis
Tristan Cliffe

Chris Dittmann
Jeremy Timms

Colin Stone
Richard Purcell
Richard Purcell
Jonathan Lewis
Amanda W hitaker

Jim Blockley

Jim Blockley
Jeremy Timms

Chris Dittmann
Mark Harrison
Jeremy Timms
Mark Harrison

Tristan Cliffe
Jeremy Timms

Tristan Cliffe

172.097 kmh Jeremy Timms

Car

Dallara F398
Dallara F398

Lola F106/03
Lola F106/03
March 793

Dallara F398
Ralt RT30

Van Diemen Comtec 04
Dallara F398

Dallara F302
Dallara F398

Reynard SF86
Dallara F301
Dallara F301

Van Diemen RF00
Lotus/F Vauxhall

Ralt RT3

Ralt RT3
Dallara F397

Dallara F302/4
Dallara F398
Dallara F301
Dallara F398/Opel

Dallara F398
Dallara F397

Dallara F398

Dallara F301

2010
2011

2012
2013
1987

2011
1989

2004

2010

2013
2009

1995
2012
2011
2004
1997
1998

2002
2008

2013
2007
2011
2005

2011
2009

2010

2011

Circuit 1988 onwards
Circuit pre 1988

Circuit 2000 onwards

Circuit 2011 onwards

Circuit 2008 onwards



Monoposto Racing Club

Lap Records at 31 December 2013

Lap Record Lowered in 2013
Lap Record Established in 2013
Lap Record on Superceded Circuit

Mono Classic 2000

Venue

Anglesey Coastal
Anglesey International

Brands Indy
Brands GP

Cadwell Park Full
Castle Combe
Croft

Donington Park
Donington Park

Mallory Park

Oulton Park International
Rockingham (1)
Silverstone National
Silverstone Bridge GP

Silverstone Arena GP

Snetterton 300
Snetterton

Thruxton

Spa

Time

1, 07.946
1; 28.021

0; 48.352
1; 30.530

1; 27.569
1, 06.760
1, 24.130

1; 10.54
1; 12.451

0; 44.363
1; 41.826
1; 23.099
0; 57.624
2; 18.653
2; 09.390

1: 54.313
1;10.477

1,18.023

2: 31.886

Speed

82.12 mph
85.86 mph

89.93 mph
96.76 mph

89.90 mph
99.76 mph
89.861 mph

101.00
97.25 mph

109.54
95.17 mph
84.41 mph
102.48 mph
82.69 mph
101.84 mph

93.49 mph
99.70 mph

108.70 mph

166.028

Driver

Tristan Cliffe
Peter Venn

Ben Cater
Ben Cater

Jim Blockley
Jim Blockley
Nick Anstruther

Jim Blockley
Nick Anstruther

Jim Blockley
Jim Blockley
Tristan Cliffe
Falco Wauer
Jeremy Goodman

Jim Blockley

Jim Blockley
Nick Anstruther

Nick Anstruther

Peter Venn

Car

Reynard 883
Anson SA4

Van Diemen
Van Diemen

Ralt RT3
Ralt RT3
Bowman BC3

Ralt RT3
Bowman BC3

Ralt RT3
Ralt RT3

Reynard 883

Mygale
Ralt RT3
Ralt RT3

Ralt RT3
Bowman BC3

Bowman BC3

Anson SA4

Date

2008
2011

2013
2013

2012

2012

2009

2013
2009

2012
2012
2008
2012
2010
2012

2012
2009

2009

2011

Notes

Circuit 1988 onwards

Circuit 2000 onwards

Circuit 2011 onwards
Circuit pre 2011

Circuit 2008 onwards



Monoposto Racing Club

Lap Records at 31 December 2013

Lap Record Lowered in 2013
Lap Record Established in 2013
Lap Record on Superceded Circuit

Mono 1800
Venue

Anglesey Coastal
Anglesey International

Anglesey

Brands Indy
Brands GP

Cadwell Park Full
Castle Combe
Croft

Donington Park
Donington Park

Lydden

Mallory Park

Qulton Park International
Qulton Park Island

Oulton Park Fosters

Pembrey

Rockingham (s)
Rockingham (1)
Silverstone National
Silverstone International
Silverstone Arena GP
Silverstone GP

Snetterton 300
Snetterton

Thruxton

Spa

Time

1; 11.070
1; 33.699
0; 46.629

0; 48.902
1; 34.268

1; 31.270
1; 12.307
1, 27.231

1; 13.357
1; 16.839

0; 44.9

0; 48.309
1; 47.636
1; 30.760
1; 04.677
1; 00.805

1; 46.536
1; 30.655

1; 00.660
1; 35.160
2:16.731
2;10.316

1; 59.896
1; 15.046

1; 24.446

2; 44.766

Speed

78.51 mph
80.66 mph
81.60 mph

88.92 mph
92.92 mph

86.26 mph
92.10 mph
86.67 mph

97.12 mph
91.70 mph

80.18 mph
100.60 mph
90.03 mph
88.29 mph
92.06 mph
86.20 mph

82.55 mph
77.38 mph

97.35 mph
85.08 mph
96.37 mph
88.23mph

89.14 mph
93.63 mph

100.43 mph

Driver

John Loebell
Jeremy Timms
John Loebell

Ewen Sergison
Ewen Sergison

Ewen Sergison
John Whitbourn
Peter Bragg

Jeremy Timms
Peter Bragg

Rob Manger
Jeremy Unsworth
Ewen Sergison
Jeremy Unsworth
Philip House

Geoff Fern

Philip House
Jim Timms

Ewen Sergison
Steven Griffin
John Whitbourn
Roberto Tirone

Ewen Sergison
Philip House

John Whitbourn

153.032 kph Matt Hayes

Car

Van Diemen RF00
Mygales

Van Diemen RF00

Swift SC99Z
Swift SC99Z

Swift S799
Ray GRS02
Nemisis Mygale SJ00

Mygale
Mygale SJ00

Swift SC94R

Van Diemen RF99
Swift SC99Z

Van Diemen RF99
Formula Vauxhall Junior

Van Diemen RF 99

Formula Vauxhall Junior
Van Dieman FX

Swift SC99Z
Van Diemen RF88
Ray GRS02
Van Diemen RF98

Swift SC99Z
Formula Vauxhall Junior

Ray GRS 02z

Jamun M97

Date
2010
2011
2004

2012
2012

2011

2013

2010

2012
2009

2000
2004
2013
2004
2002
2004

2002
2008

2012
2003
2012
2005

2011
2002

2009

2013

Notes

Circuit 1988 onwards

Circuit 2000 onwards

Circuit 2011 onwards
Circuit pre 2011

Circuit 2008 onwards



Monoposto Racing Club

Lap Records at 31 December 2013

Lap Record Lowered in 2013

Lap Record Established in 2013
Lap Record on Superceded Circuit

Mono Ztec

Venue Time
Brands Indy 0; 50.913
Brands GP 1: 42.351
Castle Combe 1; 15.858
Donington Park 1; 16.336
Oulton Park International 1; 50.783
Silverstone Arena GP 2: 21.237
Snetterton 300 2; 11.977

Speed

85.41 mph
85.58 mph

87.79 mph
95.56 mph
87.48 mph
93.30 mph

80.98 mph

Driver

Julian Hoskins
Marcus Sheard

Marcus Sheard
Matt Hayes
Marcus Sheard
Ryan Hayes

Dane Catanzaro

Car

Vector TF93
Mygale SJ00

Mygale SJ00
Jamun
Mygale SJ00
Jamus T25

Mygale SJ00

Date

2013
2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

Notes

Circuit 1988 onwards

Circuit 2011 onwards

Circuit 2008 onwards



Monoposto Racing Club

Lap Records at 31 December 2013

Lap Record Lowered in 2013
Lap Record Established in 2013
Lap Record on Superceded Circuit

Mono 1600
Venue

Anglesey Coastal
Anglesey International
Anglesey

Brands Indy

Brands GP

Brands GP

Cadwell Park Full
Cadwell Park Club

Castle Combe
Croft

Donington Park
Donington Park

Knockhill

Lydden

Mallory Park

Oulton Park International
Qulton Park International
Qulton Park Island
Oulton Park Fosters

Pembrey

Rockingham (s)
Rockingham (1)

Silverstone Stowe
Silverstone National
Silverstone International
Silverstone Arena GP
Silverstone GP

Snetterton 300
Snetterton

Thruxton

Spa

Time

1; 11.261
1; 39.358
0; 47.402
0; 50.944
1; 41.557
1; 39.90

1; 32.51
1; 05.50

1, 12.36
1, 28.74

1; 15.150
1, 17.30

1, 00.43
0; 42.70
0; 47.773
; 50.217
; 49.42

; 32.45
; 05.75

P RP P

0; 59.85

=

; 47.310
; 27.226

=

; 40.68
; 03.09
; 31.897
1 23.097
; 09.040

NNPRP PO

N

: 06.511
1; 14.98

1; 22.56

2; 42.705

Speed

78.30 mph
76.08 mph
80.27 mph
86.65 mph
86.25 mph
94.18 mph

84.44 mph
81.14 mph

92.03 mph
86.00 mph

94.80 mph
91.14 mph

77.44 mph
84.31 mph
101.73 mph
87.92 mph
91.29 mph
91.97 mph
90.56 mph
84.87 mph

82.19 mph
80.42 mph

70.44 mph
93.52 mph
88.10 mph
92.06 mph
89.10mph

84.48 mph
93.72 mph

102.56 mph

Driver

Ewen Sergison
Nigel Davers
Geoff Fern
Jeremy Timms
Nigel Davers
Francis Phillips

Jason Timms
Kevin Pope

Simon Davey
John Pinkney

Nigel Davers
Kevin Pope

Dave McVerry
Peter Cocks
Amnon Needham
Martin Short
Peter Cocks
Jason Timms
Geoff Jones

Simon Davey

Jason Timms
Ewen Sergison

Peter Cocks
Adrian Wright
Peter Daly
Geoff Fern
Jeremy Timms

Nigel Davers
Simon Davey

Kevin Pope

154.970 kph Geoff Fern

Car

Swift SC99K

Van Diemen RF89
Van Diemen RF89
Van Diemen RF88
Van Diemen RF89
Phoenix 001B

Lola T644E
Reynard SF78

Reynard FF83
Reynard Ford

Van Diemen RF89
Reynard SF82

Lola T644E

Van Diemen RF88
Van Diemen RF32
Van Diemen RF01
Van Diemen RF88
Lola T644
Phoenix 002
Reynard FF83

Lola T644E
Swift SC99

Van Diemen RF88
AW1

Reynard FF1600
Vauxhall Formula Junior
Van Diemen RF89

Van Diemen RF89
Reynard FF83

Reynard SF82

Vauxhall Formula Junior

Date
2008
2011
2006
2003
2011
1987

2000
1990

1999

2002

2012
1989

1992
1995
2002
2011
1996
2000
1997
1999

2002
2008

1996
2000
2003
2012
2005

2011
1999

1989

2012

Notes

Circuit 1988 onwards

Circuit 2000 onwards

Circuit 2011 onwards

Circuit pre 2011

Circuit 2008 onwards

Circuit pre 2008



Monoposto Racing Club

Lap Records at 31 December 2013

Lap Record Lowered in 2013
Lap Record Established in 2013
Lap Record on Superceded Circuit

MotoMono

Anglesey Coastal

Anglesey International

Brands Indy
Brands GP

Cadwell Park Full
Castle Combe
Croft

Donington Park
Donington Park

Mallory

Qulton Park International

Snetterton 300
Snetterton

Silverstone National
Silverstone Arena GP

Thruxton

Spa

1, 05.715
1, 27.573

0; 45.856
1, 29.715

1, 27.510
1, 06.590
1, 20.485

1; 07.064
1; 09.071

0; 43.775
1; 38.624

1: 53.386
1; 09.229

0; 57.018
2; 05.647

1; 17.555

2; 28.105

84.91 mph
86.32 mph

94.83 mph
97.64

89.96 mph
100.01 mph
93.931 mph

106.23 mph
102.01 mph

111.02 mph
98.26 mph

94.26 mph
101.50 mph

103.57
104.87 mph

109.35 mph

170.247 kph

Chris Woodhouse
Jason Timms

Adrian Wright
Dave Connor

James O'Reilly
Geoff Fern
Chris Woodhouse

Chris Woodhouse
Kat Impey

Chris Woodhouse
Dan Clowes

Dax Ward
Kat Impey

Adrian Wright
James MacLachlan

Arty Cameron

Dan Clowes

JKS 04
Speads RMO7

GEM AW3
Jedi Mk6

Speads
JKS TFR 9
JKS 04

Speeds RM04
Jedi Mk 6

Speads RM04
Jedi Mk6

Jedi Mk6
Jedi Mk 6

GEM AW3
Jedi Mk6

Jedi Mk 4

Jedi Mk6

2009
2011

2013
2012

2011

2012

2009

2013
2009

2010

2013

2011
2009

2012
2012

2010

2012

Circuit 1988 onwards

Circuit 2000 onwards

Circuit 2011 onwards
Circuit pre 2011

Circuit 2008 onwards



